
LIST OF CANDIDATES 

ELECTION: 11/08/2005 - Municipal General Election     

Last Name Name 
Suffix

Name 
Prefix

First Name MI Nick Name Name On Ballot Contest Name Incumbent Residential 
Address

Mailing Address Business 
Phone

Home 
Phone

Cell Phone Party Name Active CF 
Committee

State Bar 
Number

Previous 
County

Previous Office Status

CASHION   BROOKE WHITLEY  BROOKE 
CASHION 

Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

N 5953 KENTON 
DRIVE 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

 336-996-
1984 

336-
748-
1555 

336-817-3598 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

CREWS   KENNETH RAY KENNY KENNY CREWS Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

N 601 N MAIN 
STREET 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

 336-993-
6765 

336-
993-
6735 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

DAVIS   INEZ A  INEZ A DAVIS Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

Y 735 LAKE DR 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

 336-595-
4212 

336-
993-
2867 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active   

FONTAINE IV   PHILIP A PHIL PHIL FONTAINE Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

N 240 WESLO DR 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

 336-993-
1777 

336-
993-
1777 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

GREEN   BRIAN MICHAEL  BRIAN M. 
GREEN 

Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

N 740 BARRINGTON 
PARK CIRCLE 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

PO BOX 1816 
KERNERSVILLE 
27285  

   NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active   

JONES   DANA CAUDILL  DANA CAUDILL 
JONES 

Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

Y 206 BEAUCREST 
ROAD 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

 336-996-
5151 

336-
993-
5070 

336-362-5123 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active   

MCDANIEL Junior   THOMAS R TOM TOM 
MCDANIEL 

Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 

Y 110 CROYDEN 
DRIVE 
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KERNERSVILLE KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

 336-996-
3338 

336-
993-
4057 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

MCLANAHAN   ALEXANDER KING ALEX ALEX 
MCLANAHAN 

Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

N 340 CLAY FLYNT 
ROAD 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

  336-
992-
3960 

336-273-9441 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

MEMORY   JAMES GRAYDON JIM JIM MEMORY Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

Y 413 WESLEY PARK 
DR 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

 336-996-
4111 

336-
992-
5241 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active   

MORGAN   DAWN H  DAWN 
MORGAN 

Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

Y 112 ROCKFORD CT 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

 336-993-
9147 

336-
993-
9147 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active   

O'BRIANT   CALVIN L  CALVIN 
O'BRIANT 

Kernersville ALDERMAN - 
TOWN OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

N 902 WESTSIDE DR 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

  336-
993-
3976 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active   

ROGERS   JERRY DON  JERRY ROGERS Bethania COMMISSIONER - 
BETHANIA 

Y 5536 MAIN 
STREET 
BETHANIA NC 
27010  

P O BOX 257 
BETHANIA NC 
27010  

 336-
924-
1975 

336-972-3462 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH TOWN/CITY 
COMMISSIONER 

Active   

WOLFF   CHARLES E CHARLIE CHARLIE 
WOLFF 

Bethania COMMISSIONER - 
BETHANIA 

Y 5505 MAIN ST 
BETHANIA NC 
27010  

P O BOX 310 
BETHANIA NC 
27010  

 336-
924-
2240 

336-918-8991 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH TOWN/CITY 
COMMISSIONER 

Active   

BAREFOOT   SHELTON   SHELTON 
BAREFOOT 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

N 1380 S LASLEY 
ROAD 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

  336-
766-
7900 

336-978-2668 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   
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BRADFORD   JOHN STEPHEN STEVE STEVE 
BRADFORD 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

N 235 BROOKFARM 
TRAIL 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

PO BOX 43 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

336-765-
1618 

336-
945-
9080 

336-408-8345 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Withdrawn   

FOWLER   ROGER THOMAS  ROGER 
FOWLER 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

N 172 TURNBRIDGE 
DRIVE 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

 336-945-
2237 

336-
945-
4838 

336-416-1420 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

GREENE   ROBERT P  ROBERT 
GREENE 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

Y 140 RIDGE GATE 
CT LEWISVILLE 
NC 27023  

  336-
945-
3621 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

HAUSER   CHARLES DAVID  CHARLES 
DAVID HAUSER 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

Y 7290 FRANKLIN 
ROAD 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

 336-778-
1469 

 336-655-6233 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

HORN   MICHAEL LEE MIKE MICHAEL L 
(MIKE) HORN 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

Y 8836 BELHAVEN 
COURT 
CLEMMONS NC 
27012  

 336-721-
2992 

336-
945-
9640 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH MAYOR  Active   

LONGANO   JAMES E JIM JIM LONGANO Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

N 945 LAUREL 
CREEK LANE 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

 336-741-
6723 

336-
945-
5182 

336-416-7852 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

RUSHTON   JOHN SPRADLIN  JOHN S. 
RUSHTON 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

N 8201 TROXAWAY 
CT LEWISVILLE 
NC 27023  

 336-408-
6318 

336-
945-
6381 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

SADLER   KENNETH MARVIN KEN KENNETH M 
(KEN) SADLER 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

Y 8519 BROOK 
MEADOW 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

 336-718- 336- 336-254-6458 NON- N  FORSYTH COUNCIL Active   
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1800 945-
4439 

PARTISAN  MEMBER  

SOWERS   W LARRY  W. LARRY 
SOWERS 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

Y 125 OAK GROVE 
AVENUE 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

  336-
945-
5577 

336-399-5193 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

THOMPSON   STEVEN RAY  STEVEN 
THOMPSON 

Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

Y 737 LEWISVILLE 
CLEMMONS RD 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

 336-896-
7021 

336-
945-
2503 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

WELCH   JANE M  JANE WELCH Lewisville COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
LEWISVILLE 

N 250 ARROW LEAF 
DRIVE 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

  336-
945-
9428 

336-978-7382 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

DENNY   HERMAN C  HERMAN C. 
DENNY 

Rural Hall COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF RURAL 
HALL 

Y 626 
RUNNINGBROOK 
LANE RURAL 
HALL NC 27045  

 336-983-
3722 

336-
969-
6791 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

GRUBBS   ODIS ALLEN  O ALLEN 
GRUBBS 

Rural Hall COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF RURAL 
HALL 

N 509 HEATHERTON 
LN RURAL HALL 
NC 27045  

  336-
969-
5701 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

NEELY   DEWHITT C  DEWHITT C. 
NEELY 

Rural Hall COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF RURAL 
HALL 

Y 6891 FARRINGTON 
LANE RURAL 
HALL NC 27045  

  336-
969-
5166 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

DUDLEY   WENDY TATE  WENDY TATE 
DUDLEY 

Walkertown COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
WALKERTOWN 

N 5138 REIDSVILLE 
ROAD 
WALKERTOWN 
NC 27051  

 336-595-
6771 

336-
595-
6771 

336-575-4034 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

HESTER   RALPH WAYNE  WAYNE 
HESTER 

Walkertown COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 

N 5185 NEW STREET 
WALKERTOWN 
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WALKERTOWN NC 27051  
PO BOX 14 
WALKERTOWN 
27051  

336-595-
2374 

336-
595-
2374 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

MABE   BRENDA C  BRENDA C 
MABE 

Walkertown COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
WALKERTOWN 

N 5155 
SULLIVANTOWN 
RD 
WALKERTOWN 
NC 27051  

P O BOX 394 
WALKERTOWN 
NC 27051  

 336-
595-
8642 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

REMILLARD   CHARONA TURNER  CHARONA 
TURNER 
REMILLARD 

Walkertown COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
WALKERTOWN 

N 4100 NEW 
WALKERTOWN 
ROAD WINSTON 
SALEM NC 27105  

 336-548-
1053 

336-
595-
9486 

336-391-3252 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

WARNER   HORACE G  HORACE 
WARNER 

Walkertown COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
WALKERTOWN 

Y 2934 
LAKAWANNA 
DRIVE 
WALKERTOWN 
NC 27051  

PO BOX 474 
WALKERTOWN 
NC 27051  

 336-
595-
8474 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

WELCH   SARAH W  SARAH W 
WELCH 

Walkertown COUNCILMAN - 
TOWN OF 
WALKERTOWN 

Y 4740 NEW 
WALKERTOWN 
ROAD 
WALKERTOWN 
NC 27051  

  336-
595-
8148 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

CAMERON   MARY   MARY L 
CAMERON 

Clemmons COUNCILMAN - 
VILLAGE OF 
CLEMMONS 

Y 3745 
SQUIREWOOD 
DRIVE 
CLEMMONS NC 
27012  

  336-
766-
6882 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

CRISALL   JAMES GIACOMO  JAMES 
CRISALL 

Clemmons COUNCILMAN - 
VILLAGE OF 
CLEMMONS 

N 1985 MICHELLE 
DRIVE 
CLEMMONS NC 
27012  

 336-718-
5663 

336-
712-
9654 

336-403-9718 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

HARBURY   ALBERT LEONARD AL AL HARBURY Clemmons COUNCILMAN - N 3546 NORTH 
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VILLAGE OF 
CLEMMONS 

LAKESHORE DR 
CLEMMONS NC 
27012  

  336-
778-
0063 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

JONES III   CHRISTOPHER D CHRIS CHRIS JONES Clemmons COUNCILMAN - 
VILLAGE OF 
CLEMMONS 

Y 176 WADDINGTON 
ROAD CLEMMONS 
NC 27012  

  336-
766-
5316 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

MCCLELLAN   LARRY W  LARRY 
MCCLELLAN 

Clemmons COUNCILMAN - 
VILLAGE OF 
CLEMMONS 

N 2718 PARK OAK 
DRIVE 
CLEMMONS NC 
27012  

 336-766-
5080 

336-
766-
9822 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

BECK   ROBIN TERESA  ROBIN T. BECK Tobaccoville COUNCILMAN - 
VILLAGE OF 
TOBACCOVILLE 

N 4220 
TOBACCOVILLE 
ROAD 
TOBACCOVILLE 
NC 27050  

PO BOX 185 
TOBACCOVILLE 
NC 27050  

336-716-
0769 

336-
983-
5401 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

MCHONE   BILLY W  BILLY W. 
MCHONE 

Tobaccoville COUNCILMAN - 
VILLAGE OF 
TOBACCOVILLE 

N 1875 GRIFFIN 
ROAD RURAL 
HALL NC 27045  

  336-
969-
6569 

336-830-2944 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

RIERSON   D WAYNE  D WAYNE 
RIERSON 

Tobaccoville COUNCILMAN - 
VILLAGE OF 
TOBACCOVILLE 

N 6125 
TOBACCOVILLE 
RD 
TOBACCOVILLE 
NC 27050  

  336-
924-
4972 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH MAYOR  Active   

SWISHER   CURTIS L  CURTIS L 
SWISHER 

Kernersville MAYOR - TOWN 
OF 
KERNERSVILLE 

Y 209 DAY BREAK 
DR 
KERNERSVILLE 
NC 27284  

 336-993-
2129 

336-
996-
4069 

336-399-1039 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active   

DALTON   ROBERT EDWARD BOB BOB DALTON Lewisville MAYOR - TOWN 
OF LEWISVILLE 

N 1175 LEWISVILLE 
CLEMMONS RD 
LEWISVILLE NC 
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27023  
 336-766-

5676 
336-
766-
5676 

336-655-7456 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH COUNTY 
COMMISSIONER  

Active   

LAWSON   THOMAS J TOM TOM LAWSON Lewisville MAYOR - TOWN 
OF LEWISVILLE 

N 356 LEWISVILLE 
TRAILS ROAD 
LEWISVILLE NC 
27023  

 336-784-
3271 

336-
945-
6299 

336-971-1257 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH  Active   

DAVIS   KENNETH REEVES  KENNETH 
(DOC) DAVIS 

Walkertown MAYOR - TOWN 
OF 
WALKERTOWN 

Y 2950 MAIN 
STREET 
WALKERTOWN 
NC 27051  

PO BOX 278 
WALKERTOWN 
NC 27051  

336-595-
4212 

336-
595-
8626 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

Y  FORSYTH MAYOR  Active   

BREWER   EDWARD YATES  EDWARD (ED) 
BREWER 

Clemmons MAYOR - 
VILLAGE OF 
CLEMMONS 

Y 4545 
BRIDGEWATER 
DR CLEMMONS 
NC 27012  

 336-766-
5753 

336-
766-
8281 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH MAYOR  Active   

SNOW   KEITH P  KEITH P. SNOW Tobaccoville MAYOR - 
VILLAGE OF 
TOBACCOVILLE 

Y 2520 MIZPAH 
CHURCH ROAD 
RURAL HALL NC 
27045  

  336-
922-
3133 

 NON-
PARTISAN  

N  FORSYTH MAYOR  Active   

JOINES   JAMES ALLEN  ALLEN JOINES WINSTON 
SALEM 

MAYOR - 
WINSTON-SALEM 

Y 713 SURREY PATH 
TRAIL WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27104  

PO BOX 20397 
WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27120 
 

  336-918-7090 DEMOCRATIC  Y  FORSYTH MAYOR  Active   

JOHNSON   JOYCELYN VERNETTE  JOYCELYN V. 
JOHNSON 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - EAST 
WARD 

Y 2426 EDISON 
COURT WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27101  

  336-
724-
2971 

336-712-9041 DEMOCRATIC  Y  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

WEATHERMAN   CALVIN MCCOY MAC MAC 
WEATHERMAN 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - EAST 
WARD 

N 4306 OLD BELEWS 
CREEK ROAD 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27101  

 336-468- 336- 336-406-6846 REPUBLICAN  Y  FORSYTH NC STATE HOUSE Active   
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6075 723-
7778 

 

MALLOY Junior   NELSON LEE  NELSON L. 
MALLOY, JR. 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTH WARD 

Y 626 W. 
FOURTEENTH 
STREET 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27105  

 336-727-
2224 

336-
722-
4906 

 DEMOCRATIC  Y  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

NORMAN   RICHARD NOLAN  RICHARD 
NORMAN 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTH WARD 

N 2071 MALLARD 
LAKES DRIVE 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27106  

 336-499-
6280 

  UNAFFILIATED 
 

Y  FORSYTH COUNTY 
COMMISSIONER  

Active   

BURKE   VIVIAN H  VIVIAN H. 
BURKE 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTHEAST 
WARD 

Y 3410 
CUMBERLAND 
ROAD WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27105  

  336-
767-
6690 

 DEMOCRATIC  Y  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

MERSCHEL   WANDA SINK  WANDA 
MERSCHEL 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTHWEST 
WARD 

Y 1211 W. FOURTH 
STREET 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27101  

  336-
722-
6092 

 DEMOCRATIC  Y  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

RAYMOND   KENNETH   KEN RAYMOND WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
NORTHWEST 
WARD 

N 2810 PELHAM 
PLACE APT. C 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27106  

PO BOX 17125 
WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27116 
 

 336-
722-
1737 

 REPUBLICAN  Y  FORSYTH ALDERMAN Active   

BOLTON Senior   CHARLES C  CHARLES 
BOLTON SR 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - SOUTH 
WARD 

N 2321 OLD 
SALISBURY ROAD 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27127  

  336-
788-
7988 

 DEMOCRATIC  Y  FORSYTH  Withdrawn   

LEIGHT   MARY ANNETTE MOLLY MOLLY LEIGHT WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - SOUTH 
WARD 

N 313 S. MAIN 
STREET 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27101  
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  336-
725-
4325 

 DEMOCRATIC  N  FORSYTH  Active   

ROBINSON   VERNON LUCIUS  VERNON 
ROBINSON 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - SOUTH 
WARD 

Y 2713 EDINBERG 
DRIVE WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27103  

 336-768-
3567 

336-
768-
3567 

 REPUBLICAN  Y  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

TERRY   EVELYN A  EVELYN A. 
TERRY 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTHEAST 
WARD 

N 1224 REYNOLDS 
FOREST DRIVE 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27107  

  336-
788-
5008 

336-391-7020 DEMOCRATIC  Y  FORSYTH SCHOOL BOARD 
COUNTY 

Active   

BESSE   DANIEL VAUGHN  DAN BESSE WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTHWEST 
WARD 

Y 1136 MILLER 
STREET 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27103  

PO BOX 15306 
WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27113 
 

 336-
722-
1674 

 DEMOCRATIC  Y  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

SHAW   DONALD TRUMAN  DONALD T. 
SHAW 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - 
SOUTHWEST 
WARD 

N 2847 HERMITAGE 
DRIVE WINSTON-
SALEM NC 27103  

  336-
768-
7673 

 REPUBLICAN  Y  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   

CLARK   ROBERT CUNNINGHAM  ROBERT 
CLARK 

WINSTON 
SALEM 

WINSTON-SALEM 
COUNCIL 
MEMBER - WEST 
WARD 

Y 2815 COUNTRY 
CLUB ROAD 
WINSTON-SALEM 
NC 27104  

  336-
765-
1777 

 REPUBLICAN  Y  FORSYTH COUNCIL 
MEMBER  

Active   
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